CONTENTS

Patricia F. Sharkey 7
Partner, McGuireWoods LLP

GREENHOUSE GAS REGULATION:

A NEW INTERSECTION FOR

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL AW

Mark Schneider 35
Partner, Perkins Coie LLP

LEGISLLATING FOR A CLEANER ENVIRONMENT:
RESPONDING TO GREENHOUSE GAS

REGUILATORY RISK ISSUES

Lori Warner 47
Partner, Jackson Gilmour & Dobbs PC

GREENHOUSE GAS REGULATION

UNDER THE CLEAN AIR ACT

Jane C. Luxton 63
Partner, Pepper Hamilton LLP

MEETING THE NEW GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS
STANDARDS: WHAT COMPANIES NEED TO KNOW

Fredric D. Bellamy, Partner 77
Mark E. Freeze, Of Counsel, Steptoe & Johnson LLP

THE PRESENT AND FUTURE OF GREENHOUSE GAS
REGULATION: KEY CONSIDERATIONS FOR INDUSTRY

Carolyn L. Mclntosh 105
Partner, Patton Boggs LLP

THE CHANGING LANDSCAPE OF

GREENHOUSE GAS REGULATION:

A SOUND INVESTMENT OR A BILL. OF GOODS?



Martin T. Booher and Andrew N. Davis 137
Partners, Dewey & LeBoeuf LLP

NEW FEDERAL REGUILATORY INITIATIVES

AND COMPILIANCE OBLIGATIONS

FOR EMITTERS OF GREENHOUSE GASES

Appendices 167



APPENDICES

Appendix A: Greenhouse Gas Monitoring Plan Template (1)
Appendix B: Greenhouse Gas Monitoring Plan Template (2)

Appendix C: EPA Source Specific Requirements for
Sources Covered by the GHG Reporting Rule

Appendix D: Greenhouse Gas Issue Checklist

Appendix E: Outline of Climate Change-Related
Securities Disclosures

Appendix F: In the Matter of the AES Corporation

Appendix G: Final Mandatory Greenhouse Gases
Reporting Rule: Overview

Appendix H: Native Village of Kivalina v. ExxonMobil Corp.
Appendix I: Massachusetts v. E.P.A.

Appendix J: Comer v. Murphy Oil USA (En Banc Rehearing)
Appendix K: Comer v. Murphy Oil USA

Appendix L: List of Regulatory Actions by the Obama EPA

168

186

190

291

292

296

303

314

354

421

425

471

167



