CONTENTS

Patricia F. Sharkey	7
Partner, McGuireWoods LLP	
GREENHOUSE GAS REGULATION:	
A NEW INTERSECTION FOR	
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	
Mark Schneider	35
Partner, Perkins Coie LLP	
LEGISLATING FOR A CLEANER ENVIRONMENT:	
RESPONDING TO GREENHOUSE GAS	
REGULATORY RISK ISSUES	
Lori Warner	47
Partner, Jackson Gilmour & Dobbs PC	
GREENHOUSE GAS REGULATION	
UNDER THE CLEAN AIR ACT	
Jane C. Luxton	63
Partner, Pepper Hamilton LLP	
MEETING THE NEW GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS	
STANDARDS: WHAT COMPANIES NEED TO KNOW	
Fredric D. Bellamy, <i>Partner</i>	77
Mark E. Freeze, Of Counsel, Steptoe & Johnson LLP	
THE PRESENT AND FUTURE OF GREENHOUSE GAS	
REGULATION: KEY CONSIDERATIONS FOR INDUSTRY	r
Carolyn L. McIntosh	105
Partner, Patton Boggs LLP	
THE CHANGING LANDSCAPE OF	
GREENHOUSE GAS REGULATION:	
A SOUND INVESTMENT OR A BILL OF GOODS?	

Martin T. Booher and Andrew N. Davis	137
Partners, Dewey & LeBoeuf LLP	
NEW FEDERAL REGULATORY INITIATIVES	
AND COMPLIANCE OBLIGATIONS	
FOR EMITTERS OF GREENHOUSE GASES	
Appendices	167

APPENDICES

Appendix A: Greenhouse Gas Monitoring Plan Template (1)	168
Appendix B: Greenhouse Gas Monitoring Plan Template (2)	186
Appendix C: EPA Source Specific Requirements for Sources Covered by the GHG Reporting Rule	190
Appendix D: Greenhouse Gas Issue Checklist	291
Appendix E: Outline of Climate Change-Related Securities Disclosures	292
Appendix F: In the Matter of the AES Corporation	296
Appendix G: Final Mandatory Greenhouse Gases Reporting Rule: Overview	303
Appendix H: Native Village of Kivalina v. ExxonMobil Corp.	314
Appendix I: Massachusetts v. E.P.A.	354
Appendix J: Comer v. Murphy Oil USA (En Banc Rehearing)	421
Appendix K: Comer v. Murphy Oil USA	425
Appendix L: List of Regulatory Actions by the Obama EPA	471